ST BRENDAN'’S PARISH
APRIL 2019 ROSTER

LECTOR 1 LECTOR 2 ITALIAN PRAYERS EUCHARISTIC
DATE ENGLISH ITALIAN OF THE FAITHFUL | COMMENTATOR MINISTER MUSICIAN
; : . Anh Pham
Sat. 06-Apr-19 Angela Leonard Xavier Smith Lou Farrugia Gloria Wong
LinG Lazzare Joshua Morton-Galea
Sun.  07-Apr-19 Denise Mugavin Giuseppina Tafuro Lino Lazzaro Jacqui Ficinus Sr Valda Clarke rsm Brendan Molsrie
Giuseppina Tafuro y
Sat.  13-Apr-19 Frank Rice Gerard English Carmel Rice
AIAT GnnEr Joshua Morton-Galea
Sun.  14-Apr-19 Clare Gruner lllaria Barbitta Maria Pavone Bianca Premraj lllaria Barbitta Brandal Malars
Maria Pavone y
B 2 Anh Pham
Sat.  20-Apr-19 Vinita Dsouza Cynthia Bartolo Felroy Dsouza Gloria Wong
Frances Raudys Jeshus Cowie
Sun.  21-Apr-19 Geoff Savage Lino Lazzaro lllaria Barbitta Innocent Bekard Teresa Soliman ard Co
Cecilia Pham
Sat. 27-Apr-19 Catherine Taylor Xavier Smith Rita Fernandez Pau_l fiavion
Gloria Wong
Mai Nguyen
Sun.  28-Apr-19 Anthony Ficinus Maria Pavone Maria Castelli Jacqui Ficinus Maria Castelli Angela Grasso

Lan Bui




ST BRENDAN'’S PARISH

MAY 2019 ROSTER
LECTOR 1 LECTOR 2 ITALIAN PRAYERS EUCHARISTIC
DATE ENGLISH ITALIAN OF THEFAITHFUL | COMMENTATOR MINISTER MUSICIAN
; ; : Anh Pham
Sat. 04-May-19 Jane Fegan Ezio Pacciocco Lou Farrugia Gloria Wong
Sr Valda Clarke rsm Joshug Morton-Cales
Sun.  05-May-19 Denise Mugavin Giuseppina Tafuro Lino Lazzaro Lan Bui Lino Lazzaro

Giuseppina Tafuro

Brendan Moloney

Sat. 11-May-19 Frank Rice Gerard English Carmel Rice
llaria Barbitta Joshua Morton-Calsa
Sun. 12-May-19 Geoff Savage lllaria Barbitta Maria Pavone Bianca Premraj Maria Pavone Brend : Mo - ©
Frances Raudys A RPNeg
5 : Anh Pham
Sat. 18-May-19 Vinita Dsouza Cynthia Bartolo Felroy Dsouza Gloria Wong
Sun. 19-May-19 AIaLn Géur?er Joshua Cow
Clare Gruner Lino Lazzaro lllaria Barbitta Innocent Bekard =Elll B0 i
St. Brend D Mai Nguyen and Co
<RENEANSEAY Teresa Soliman
Sat.  25-May-19 Gloria Wong Xavier Smith Rita Fernandez RauliFaylo
Gloria Wong

Sun.  26-May-19

Anthony Ficinus

Maria Pavone

Giuseppina Tafuro

Jacqui Ficinus

Maria Pavone
Giuseppina Tafuro
Cecilia Pham

Angela Grasso




ST BRENDAN'’S PARISH
JUNE 2019 ROSTER

LECTOR 1 LECTOR 2 ITALIAN PRAYERS EUCHARISTIC
DATE ENGLISH ITALIAN OF THE FAITHFUL | COMMENTATOR MINISTER MUSICIAN
Y : Anh Pham
Sat. 01-Jun-19 Vinita Dsouza Gerard English Felroy Dsouza Gloria Wong
Lina Lazzare Joshua Morton-Galea
Sun.  02-Jun-19 Quynh Pham Giuseppina Tafuro Lino Lazzaro Lan Bui Sr Valda Clarke rsm
. . Brendan Moloney
Giuseppina Tafuro
Sat.  08-Jun-19 Frank Rice Xavier Smith Carmel Rice
Mai Nguyen
Sun.  09-Jun-19 Anthony Ficinus lllaria Barbitta Maria Pavone Bianca Premraj lllaria Barbitta Joshua Morton-Galea
: Brendan Moloney
Maria Pavone
Sat.  15-Jun-19 Jane Fegan Ezio Pacciocco Lou Farrugia Anh la
Gloria Wong
Alan Gruner fouitia Cowi
Sun.  16-Jun-19 Patricia Glynn Lino Lazzaro lllaria Barbitta Clare Gruner Francis Raudys ang Co ©
Teresa Soliman
-Jun- i : ; Paul Taylor
Sat. 22-Jun-19 Catherine Taylor Cynthia Bartolo Rita Fernandez Gloria Wong
Cecilia Pham
Sun.  23-Jun-19 Geoff Savage Maria Pavone Maria Castelli Innocent Bekard Maria Castelli Angela Grasso
Lino Lazzaro
Sat.  29-Jun-19 Vinita Dsouza Gerard English Felroy Dsouza
Lan Bui
Sun.  30-Jun-19 Quynh Pham Maria Castelli Maria Pavone Jacqui Ficinus Maria Pavone
Mai Nguyen




